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Showbill: 2 Class: AOHA J02 Weanling Halter 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Ricky Tallent

AOHA - TVSCA

Jake

AOHA - TVSCA

Ricky Tallent

AOHA - TVSCA

660

30.01

2

Z
Cathy Adams

AOHA - NASCA

Blue Malibu

AOHA - NASCA

Cathy Adams

AOHA - NASCA

616

27.01

3

Z
Susie Dickerson

AOHA - NCAHA

Ima Blonde Pandemic

AOHA - NCAHA

Susie Dickerson

AOHA - NCAHA

477

23.01

4

Z
Dianne Faulk

AOHA - SAHA

Cool Casino Penny

AOHA - SAHA

Dianne Faulk

AOHA - SAHA

703

22.01

5 D&T Robbins Farm

AOHA - SAHA

Peppy's Golden Trigger

AOHA - SAHA

Anna Sue Choat

AOHA - SAHA

688

17.01

6 Chaparral Quarter Horses

AOHA - AOHA

Wincredible Lucy

AOHA - GCA

Casey Watson

AOHA - GCA

400

15.01

7

Z
Sally Coleman

AOHA - NWASCA

TDR Kings Marygold

AOHA - NWASCA

Sally Coleman

AOHA - NWASCA

447

11.00

8

Z
Laura Simmons

AOHA - WOHA

One More Light

AOHA - WOHA

Laura Simmons

AOHA - WOHA

568

11.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

660
616
703
477
688

660
616
477
703
400

3rd Judge: 

660
616
477
703
688

1
2
3
4
5

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3
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400
447
568

688
447
568

568
400
447

6
7
8


